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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carmelita Ford403
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.075 9.2009.650 37.625
1 6 1 2 1 

1 

Cierra Cole667
Stars

9.600 9.225 9.2509.200 37.275
4T 2 5 1 2 

2 

Taylor Tolleson233
Acrosports

9.650 9.000 9.1009.400 37.150
2T 8 2 3T 3 

3 

Makenna On141
Discover

9.600 9.025 9.1009.375 37.100
4T 7 3 3T 4 

4 

Zoe Gonzalez244
Acrosports

9.500 9.250 8.6509.225 36.625
7 1 4 8T 5 

5 

Alayia Mason401
Pearland Elite

9.650 9.150 8.4009.000 36.200
2T 4 6 13 6 

6 

Madeleine Gonzalez147
Discover

9.300 9.200 8.6008.875 35.975
10 3 7 11 7 

7 

Mia Wilson239
Acrosports

9.550 8.900 8.8008.550 35.800
6 10 13T 6 8 

8 

Isabelle Wyman586
Champion Academy

8.800 8.950 9.0258.650 35.425
13 9 9T 5 9 

9 

Erin Harris313
Beaumont

8.900 9.125 8.5008.650 35.175
12 5 9T 12 10 

10 

Carissa Green399
Pearland Elite

8.950 8.250 8.6508.650 34.500
11 16 9T 8T 11 

11 

Naomi Johnson364
Legacy

9.450 8.875 8.0507.800 34.175
8T 11 19 14 12 

12 

Tate Currier295
All American TX

8.050 8.750 8.6508.650 34.100
16 13 9T 8T 13 

13 

Isabelle Berzin618
HGC

7.850 8.800 8.7008.725 34.075
18 12 8 7 14 

14 

Karitza Avelar404
Pearland Elite

8.650 8.225 7.6008.550 33.025
14 17 13T 16 15 

15 

Madisen Gibson343
HGA

9.450 8.300 7.1007.750 32.600
8T 14T 20 18 16 

16 

Jaci Metz405
Pearland Elite

8.300 8.000 7.7008.075 32.075
15 19 18 15 17 

17 

Alannah Grimes620
HGC

7.950 8.200 7.5008.250 31.900
17 18 16 17 18 

18 

Colleen Gwinn666
Iron Cross

7.400 8.300 6.7758.350 30.825
20 14T 15 19 19 

19 

Drew Hunt537
TAAG

7.800 7.650 6.2008.100 29.750
19 20 17 20 20 

20 
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